~
TYLER COUNTY COMMISSIONERS COURT
SPECIAL MEETING
April 15,2005 ---- 8:30 a.m.

THE STATE OF TEXAS ON THIS THE 15™ day of April, 2005 the
Commissioners’ Court in and for Tyler County, Texas convened in a Special Meeting at
the Commissioners’ Courtroom in Woodville, Texas, the following members of the Court

present, to wit:

JEROME OWENS COUNTY JUDGE, Presiding

MARTIN NASH COMMISSIONER, PCT. #1
RUSTY HUGHES COMMISSIONER, PCT. #2
JOE MARSHALL COMMISSIONER, PCT. #3
JACK WALSTON COMMISSIONER, PCT. #4

WANDA JOHNSTON CHIEF DEPUTY COUNTY CLERK, EX OFFICIO

The following were absent: none étheréby' constituting a quorum. In addition to the
above were:

MARY PENNINGER ASSISTANT COUNTY AUDITOR
SHARON FULLER COUNTY TREASURER

| . _
A motion was made by Commissioner Hughes and seconded by Commissioner Nash to
approve the minutes of April 11, 2005. All votes yes and none no.

Comimissioner Marshall motioneﬁ to approve paying the Tyler Colunty bills.
Commissioner Walston seconded the motion. All voted yes and none no. SEE
ATTACHED :

Commissioner Nash motioned to approve the expénditure report for the Forfeiture
Account of the Criminal District Attorney, as requested by Joe Smith. Commissioner
Hughes seconded the motion. All voted yes and none no. SEE ATTACHED REPORT
Commissioner Marshall motioned to authorize advertisement for bids to mow the Tyler
County Airport. Commissioner Hughes seconded the motion. All votes yes and none
no. SEE ATTACHED NOTICE TO BIDDERS

Commissioner Walston motioned the meeting adjourned....8:35 a.m.

THERE BEING NO FURTHER B‘%USINESS, THE MEETING ADJOURNED.

1, Donece Gregory, County Clerk and ex officio member of the Tyler County
Commissioners Court, do hereby certify to the fact that the above is a true and correct
record of the Tyler County Commissioners Court session held on April 15, 2005.

Witness my hand and seal of office on this the 2nd day of May, 2005.




DATE 04/12/2005 TO 04/15/2005 ' CHECKS CLAIMS LIST . CHKI01 PAGE 1

BEMERAL FUND
ALL CHECKS

VENBOR NAHE ACCOUNT & ACCOUNT NAHE ITER/REASON BATE CHECK AROUNT
AFLAL INSURANCE 2003 010-208-100 SALARIES FAYABLE AFLAL INS 0471572000 074639 184.03
CORRUNITY SUPERVISION & LO 2005 010-20R-100 SALARIES PAVABLE TYLER COUNTY C5ED D4/15/2005 074640 30.00
UOCHES COMMUNITY CREDIT UM 2003 010-202-100 SALARIES PAVABLE CREDIT Union D4/15/2003 074441 2,091.20
DUBDSE, EVA JEANETTE 2003 010-208-10G0 SALARIES PAYABLE BUILLORY/CHILD SUPPORT 17,904/135/2005 074642 125,00
FiCa 2003 §14-268-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA B4/15/2005 074643 4,493.88
Fita 2003 D16-402-002 S0CIAL SECURITY FicaA Gh/13/2605 074643 330,96
FICA 2003 010-405-002 S0CIAL SECURITY FICA G4/13/2005 074643 35.43
FICA 2003 010-407-002 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA 04/15/2005 074643 224.89
FiCa 2003 010-409-002 S0CIAL SECURITY Fita 04/13/2005 074643 50.84
Fita 2003 014-410-002 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA 04/15/2005 074643 31.19
FICA 2003 010-411-008 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA D4/15/2003 074643 159.80
FICA 2005 HO-412-002 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA 04/15/2003 074643 38.47
FiCh 2009 010-413-002 SOCIAL SECURITY Fica 04/15/2003 074643 39.09
Fica 2003 010-414-002 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA B4/13/2005 074643 38.47
FICA 2003 010-419-068 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA D&/15/2005 074643 383.73
F1Ca 2005 010-420-002 SOCIAL SECURITY F1ca D4/15/2005 074643 26%.37
FIA 2003 010-421-002 SOCIAL SECURITY FIta /1572005 074643 186.26
FIC4 2008 (10-422-002 SOCIAL SECURITY Flea D&/13/2005 074643 178.5%
FIC# 2003 010-423-002 SOCIAL SECURITY FIEA 04/13/2005 074543 131.92
FIEA 2003 010-424-002 SOCTAL SECURITY FICA 0471572003 076643 19.47
FICA 2005 010-423-002 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA D4/15/2005 074443 19,14
FI1Ca 2005 0{d-426-002 SOCIAL BECURITY FICA B4/13/2003 074643 1,4%2.0¢0
FICA 2B03 010-427-002 SOCIAL SECURITY Fita 0471572003 074443 350,60
Fica BOOT Bi0-426-002 S0CIAL SECURITY Floa 04/15/8005 075463 19,78
FILA 2003 016-429-002 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA DA/IS/2005 074643 20.71
FIEA 2003 010-430-002 SO0CIAL SECURITY Fita 0471572005 074643 49.48
FICA 2605 010-436-002 SDCIAL SECHRITY FiCa 04/153/2000 074443 97.03
FICa 20063 010-435-002 SOCIAL SECURITY Fica B4/1572005 074643 71.37
Fice 2403 018-442-008 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA 0471572003 074643 35.06
FIT 2005 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FIT D4/13/2003 0744644 5,501.89
BALLASPY, CATINA EAY 2005 010-202-100 SALARIES PAVABLE LOECHEL CHILD SUPPORT #943804/15/2003 074645 24,00
JAMES, EATHRYN JANAY 2405 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE CHILD SUPPORT/JAHMES CASERIQ04/13/2005 074647 200, 00
HEDICARE - ELECTRONIC TRAN 2003 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE HEDICARE 04/13/2003 074648 1,051,946
HEDICARE - ELECTRONIC TRAN 2003 010-402-002 BOCIAL SECURITY HEDICARE (G4/715/2005 074648 77.40
HEGICARE -~ ELECTRONIC TRAW 2003 010-405-002 S0CIAL SECURITY . MEBICARE (4 /1572003 076448 8.29
HEBICARE - ELECTRONIC TRAW 2005 Gi0-407-002 SOCIAL SECURITY HEDICARE (471572000 074448 32,40
HEDICARE - ELECTRONIC TRAN 2003 010-409-002 SOCIAL SECURITY MEDICARE B4/15/2003 474648 11.90
MEDICARE - ELECTRONIC TRAM 2003 010-410-002 BOCIAL SECURITY MEDICARE D&/1572003 074648 7.29
HEDICARE - ELECTRONIC TRAN 2003 010-411-002 SOCIAL SECURITY HEDICARE D4715/2008 074648 37.37
MEDICARE - ELECTRONIC TRAN 2005 010-412-002 SOCIAL SECURITY HEDICARE B4/13/2005 074648 9.60
HEDICARE - ELECTRONIC TRAN 2003 010-413-002 S0CIAL SECURITY MEDICARE 04/15/2005 074648 9.14
HEDICARE - ELECTROMIC TRAM 2005 0i0-414-000 SOCIAL SECURITY HEDICARE 04/1572005 074048 2.00
MEDICARE - ELECTRONIC TRAN 2005 010-419-008 S0CIAL SECHRITY HEDICARE D&/13/2000 074648 89.73
HEDICARE - ELECTRONIC TRAN 2005 010-420-002 SOCIAL SECURITY HEDICARE (471572003 074648 63.00
HEDICARE - ELECTRONIC TRAN 2005 010-421-002 SOCIAL SECURITY HEDICARE 04/15/2005 074548 43.37
HERICARE - ELECTRONIL TRAN 2003 0i0-422-000 SOCIAL SECURITY HEBICARE Q&/15/2003 074648 41,76
HEDICARE - ELECTRONIC TRAR 2005 010-423-002 SOCIAL SECURITY AERICARE 04/1372003 074648 30.83
HEDICARE - ELECTRONIC TRAN 2005 010-424-002 SOCIAL SECURITY HEDICARE M4 /15/2005 074648 4,33
RERICARE - ELECTROMIC TRAN 2005 010-423-002 SOCIAL SECURITY HEDICARE 04/13/2005 074548 §.48
HEDICARE - ELECTROMIC TRAN 2003 010-426-002 SOCIAL SECURITY MEDICARE B4/15/2005 (74648 34B.94
MEDICARE - ELECTRONIC TRAN 2003 019-427-002 S0CIAL SECHRITY AEDICARE 0471572003 074648 128.84
MEDICARE - ELECTROMIC TRAN 2000 0iG-428-002 s0Cial SECHRITY HEBICARE ‘ Ba/15/2000 075648 LN
HERIDARE - ELECTRONIC TRAN 2005 010-429-002 SOCIAL SECURITY HEDICARE D&/15/2003 074458 4.84
MEDICARE - ELECTRONIC TRAM 2000 010-430-002 SOCIAL SECURITY MEDICARE D4/15/2003 074648 11.37

MEBICARE - ELECTROKIC TRAM 2003 010-438-002 S0CIAL SECURITY REDICARE D4/15/2000 074648 2270



DATE 04/12/2005 TO 04/15/2005 CHECKS CLAINS LIST EHKI01 PABE 2

GENERAL FUND
ALL CHECKS

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT & ACCOUNT NAHE ITER/REASON DATE CHEEK ARDUNT

MEDICARE - ELECTRONIC TRAN 2005 010-439-002 SOCIAL SECURITY HEBICARE 04715/2065 074448 16.6%
REDICARE - ELECTRONIC TRAN 2005 010-442-002 SOCIAL SFCURITY HEDICARE 04/13/2005 074448 12.88
NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT SOLU 2005 010-208-100 SALARIES PAYABLE HACD D4/13/2005 07444 214.00
NET GALARIES 2003 010-208-100 SALARIES PAYABLE MET BALARIES 04/13/2003 074650 32,407.33
POLICE & FIREMAN'S INSURAN 2005 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE POLICE INGURANCE G4 /1308005 074451 405,70
STANDARD COUNTY LIFE VT100 2005 010-202-100 SALARIES PAVABLE STANDARD CO. VOLUNTARY 04/13/2009 074402 48.67
STURROCK, TERESA LANELL 2005 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE STURRDCK, TEREEA CASE RIBY9504/15/2005 074454 312.58
TEXAS COUNTY & DISTRICT RE 2005 010-202-100 SALARIES PAVABLE TCDRS-RETIREMENT 04/13/2005 074655 4,767.33
TEXAS COUNTY & DISTRICT RE 2005 010-402-003 RETIRERENT TCDRS-RETIREHENT D4/15/2000 074655 361.78
TEXAS COUNTY & BISTRICT RE 2003 010-407-003 RETIREMENT TEDRS-RETIREMENT D&/IG/E00T 074635 289.08
TEXAS COUNTY & DISTRICT RE 2005 010-409-003 RETIREHENT TCDRS-RETIREHENT 04/15/P005 0744685 63.36
TEXAS COUMTY & DISTRICT RE 2003 010-410-003 RETIREMENT TCDRS-RETIREHENT D4/15/2003 074633 40.09
TEXAS COUNTY & DISTRICT RE 2005 G10-411-003 RETIREMENT TCERS-RETIREHENT D&/13/E000 074653 171.00
TEARS COUNTY & DISTRICY RE 2003 010-412-003 RETIREMENT TCORG-RETIREMENT 04/15/2003 074655 49,43
TEXAS COUNTY & DISTRICT RE 2005 G10-413-083 RETIREMENT TCERS-RETIREHENT D4/15/2000 074635 0,23
TEXAS COUNTY & DISTRICT RE 2005 010-414-003 RETIRENENT TCDRS-RETIREHENT D&/15/2003 074435 49.43
TEXRS COUNTY & DISTRICT RE 2005 010-419-003 RETIREHENT TCORS~-RETIREHENT D4 /1578005 074653 493.30
TEXAS COUNTY & DISTRICT RE 2003 010-480-003 RETIRENMENT TLDRS-RETIREHENT D4/15/2003 074455 347.40
TEXAS COUNTY & DISTRICT RE POOS 010-421-003 RETIREHENT TLBRS-RETIREMENRT D4/15/2005 074855 £27.54
TEXAS COUNTY & DISTRICT RE 2003 010-422-003 RETIREMENT TCORG-RETIREHENT 0471372005 074433 231.33
TEXAS COUNTY & DISTRICT RE 2005 010-423-003 RETIREMENT TEDRS-RETIREHENT D4/15/2005 074653 171,40
TEXAS COUNTY & DISTRICT RE 2005 010-424-003 RETIREHENT TLDRS-RETIREHENT D4/13/2005 074653 25,03
TEXAS COUNTY & DISTRICT RE 2003 010-425-003 RETIREHENT TCDRS-RETIRERENT D4/15/2005 074655 24,63
TEXAS COUNTY § DISTRICT RE 2005 010-426-003 RETIREMENT ) TODRE-RET IREHENT G4/13/2005 074453 1,814.27
TEXAS COUNTY & DISTRILT RE 2005 G10-427-003 RETIREHENT TCDRS-RETIREHENT Q4 /13/2005 074633 709.2¢2
TEXAS COUNTY & DISTRICT RE 2003 010-428-003 RETIREMENT TCORS-RETIREMENT D4/15/2005 074435 26.62
TEXAG COUNTY & DISTRICT RE 2003 010-429-003 RETIRERENT TCORG-RETIREHENY 0471372005 074633 2h.b62
TEXAS COUNTY & DISTRICT RE 2003 010-430-003 RETIREHENT TCDRG-RETIREMENT 04/15/2000 074433 63.40
TEXAS COUNTY & DISYRICT RE 2005 010-438-003 RETIREHENT TEDRS-RETIREHENT D&/153/2005 074635 127.3¢
TEXRS COUNTY & DISTRICT RE 2003 010-439-003 RETIREMENT TCDRS-RETIREMENT D4/13/2003 074655 &2.41
TYLER COUNTY 2003 010-200-100 SALARIES PAYABLE TAC-HEBF DEFERDENT COVERAGEQ4/153/2003 074837 861.82
UNITED STATES TREASURY-IRS 2003 010-202-100 SALARIES PAVABLE 433431879-6UILLORY-LEVYPROCO4/15/2003 174638 181.13
4 & M VERIZON 2003 010-426-009 TELEFHORE TL50 - FARTS 04/14/2005 (74639 24,95
AE M VERIZON 2003 010~-426-00% TELEPHONE TCS0 - PARTS D4/14/2005 074639 14.93
ALLAN SHIVERS LIBRARY 2005 010-401-027 ALLEN SHIVERS LIBRARY 2N BTR ALLOTHENT G4/1412000 074641 18,000.00
ARERICAN EXPRESS 2005 010-426-043 # § HARGHALL TRANSPORTS CO TCSO - EXP CHES 0471472005 0744063 1,372.458
AHERICAN EXPRESS 2005 010-426-024 TRAVEL & EBUCATION 1050 - EXF CHES BU/14/2005 074663 146,90
ARERICAM EXPRESS 2003 010-426-008 DEPUTIES SUPPLIES JE50 - EXP CHES (4/14/2005 074643 140.22
BJ TRANSPORT SERVICE 2005 010-401-043 AUTOPSIES WERDEN, A. D4/14/2005 074665 163.00
BOMITA LAUNDRY AND CLEAMER 2003 010-426-041 UNIFORRS TC50 - UNIFORM B4/14/2008 0746k 117,40
BROGKSHIRE BROTHERS 2005 010-427-036 PRISONER REALS TL50 -~ GROCERIES DG/ 1L/2005 074647 11.27
BROQKSHIRE BROTHERS 2005 010-427-034 PRISONER REALS TES0 - GROCERIES 0471478003 074647 27.74
BROOKSHIRE BROTHERS 200D 010-427-0346 PRISONER REALS 1050 - BROCERIES D&/14/2005 074067 33.48
BROGOKSHIRE BROTHERS 2003 010-427-036 FRIGONER HMEALS 1050 ~ GROCERIES (471472000 074667 19.533
BROOKSHIRE BROTHERS 2005 010-427-034 PRIGONER HEALS TC50 ~ GROCERIES (4 /14/2005 074687 61.40
CANDY CLEANERS 2003 D10-427-041 UNIFORMS TO58 - UNIFORMS D /14/2003 074671 16,30
CANDY CLEANERS 2005 010-427-041 UNIFORNS TE50 - UNIFORME (471472005 074671 3.50
LANDY CLEANERS 2005 010-427-0%1 URIFORHS 1050 - UNIFORHS 04/14/2003 0744671 18.83
CANDY CLEANERS 2005 0i0-427-041 UNIFORKS TC50 - UNIFORRS 04714/2005 074671 12.99
CANDY CLEAMERS 2505 010-427-041 URIFORNS TE50 - UMIFDRME 0471472003 074471 24.23
CANDY CLEANERS 2005 010-427-041 UNIFORRS TC50 - UNIFORRAS 0&/14/2605 074671 7.00
CANDY CLEANERS 2005 010-427-041 UNIFORMS 1050 - UNIFORMS 0411472003 074671 7.00
CANDY CLEAMERS 2009 010-427-041 UNIFORMS TES0 - UNMIFORHS D4/1472003 074671 17.50
CANDY CLEANERS 2005 010-427-041 UNIFORMS TCS0 - UMIFORAS 0471472003 074471 10.30

i

CANDY CLEANERS £003 010-427-041 UHIFORNS TO50 - UNIFORMS D&/14/2005 074671 3.25




DATE 04/12/2065 T

VENDOR HARE

CANDY CLEAMERS
CANDY CLEANERS
CANDY CLEANERS
CANDY CLEAMERS
CANDY CLEAMERS
CANDY LLEANERS
CANDY CLEAMERS
CANDY CLEANERS
CANDY CLEANERS
CANDY CLERMERS
CANDY CLEANERS
CANDY CLEARERS
CERTIFIED LABORATOR
CHEVRON U.5.4, INC,
CHIEF SUPPLY

CHIEF BUPPLY

CLAGSEN-BUCK SEMINGER

LRA CABLEVISION

CNA SURETY

COBE BLUE POLICE 5U
CRUSE, LYNNETTE
DEEF EAST TEXAS
DOGHEOD OIL & LUBE
DOGHOOD DIL & LUBE
DON'S HEATIRG & AIR
BF SOLUTIONG, INC.
ELECTRONICS UNLINIT
EHERBENCY VEHILLE €
ENTERGY

ENVIRG VAC (LUFKIN
EVANS, BELISSIE DIS
EVANS, MELISSIE DIS
FEDERAL EXPRESS COR
FULLER, SHAROM

& NEIL COMPANIES
GREVEMBERE COMMUNIC
HENSARL INGS TIRE CE
HENGARLINGS TIRE CE
HYGETA EHVIRO-CLEAN
INTERNET UNLIHITED
JARRETTS PHARHACY
JARROTTS PHARHACY
JEFFERSON COUNTY CL
JERRYS SAW SHOP

LAW ENFORCEMERT 5YS5

LINEEARGER, COGRAM ELAIR & 2005

LINEBARGER, COGGAN
LUSK, LAVERNE

HANN, ROBERT H ATTY
HANM, ROBERT H ATTY
HODICA BROTHERS
HODICA BROTHERS
HUSSO, NICK ¢ DD .
NET D&TA CORF,

NET DATA CORP.

04/15/2003

ACCOUNT ¢

2003
2005
2005
2605
2003
2005
2003
2005
2005
2005

010-426~041
010-426-041
010-426-041
10-426-041
10-426-041
010-426-041
(id-&2e-041
010~-424~-041
010-4246-041
B10-4246-041
2005 010-424-041
2005 (10-426-041
2003 §106-427-010
2005 410-4246-089
2003 010-424-008

[ES

2005 (10-4824-008
5. IHD 2003 010-429-51C
05 010-427-010
2003 010-402-014
PLY 2005 010-426-008

2005 010-392-055
2005 010-401-021
EXPRESS 2005 010-426-009
FXPRESS 2005 010-424-089
2005 010-442-010
B00S 010-453-D44

E 2003 010-426-008
WPT 2005 010-426-008
2003 010-442-038
2005 010-442-034
TRICT © 2003 010-392-053

TRICT € 2005 010-390-053
¢ 2005 ¢10-626-008
2003 010-423-018
ei0a §10~423-047

ATIONG, 2005 010-428-043
{TER 2005 010-426-030
NTER 2005 Gi0-408-029
INC. 2003 010-642-007
2003 010-402-007

2003 010-436-04%

2005 010-427-043

ERE 2068 010-415-044
2005 010-442-013

TENS 2003 G10-426-008

010-392-033
010-392-053
010-415-044
J10-408-035
010-408-053
B16-426-029
D10-426-030
010-427-043
Q10-440-022
(10-453-044

BLAIR & 2003
2005
2003
2005
20035
2003
2005
200s
2005

CHECKS CLAIMS LIST

GENERAL FUND

ALL CHECKS
ACCOUNT NAHE

UNIFORNS

UNIFORNS

UNIFORMS

UNIFORNS

UNIFORRS

UNIFORRS

UNIFORMS

UNIFORNS

UNIFORNS

UNIFORAS

UNIFORNS

UNIFORKS

JAIL SUPPLIES

BAS, 0IL, GREASE
DEPUTIES SUPPLIES
DEPUTIES SUPPLIES
TRAIHING & EDUCATION
JAIL SUPPLIES

BONDS, INSURANCE
DEPUTIES SUPPLIES
SHERIFF SALES

DETCOE TRAYVEL

GAS, OIL, GREASE
GAS, OIL, GREASE
REPAIRS TO COURTHOUSE
OFFICE EQUIRHENT
DEPUTIES SUPPLIES
DEFUTIES SUFPLIES
UTILITIES-JUSTICE CENTER

UTILITIES-HUTRITION CENTER

SHERIFF SALES

SHERIFF SALES

DEPUTIES SUPPLIES
TRAINING & EDUCATION
OFFICE SUPPLIES

RADIO & EQUIPHENT

TIRES, TUBES

BAS, DIL, GREASE

JANITORS SUPPLIES
TELEPHONE

&10 TO INDIGENTS

PRISONER HEDICAL
CORMITTHENTS

REPAIRS AT JUSTICE CENTER
BEPUTIES SUPPLIES

SHERIFF SALES

SHERIFF SALES
COMITTHENTS

COURT APPOINTED ATTORMEYS
COURT APPOINTED ATTORMEYS
BAS, DIL, GREASE

TIRES, TUBES

PRISONER HEDICAL
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
OFFICE EQUIPMENT

ITEM/REASON

TC50 - UMIFORNS

TC50 - UNIFORNS

1050 - UNIFORMS

TES0 - UNIFORMS

TO58 - UMIFORHS

1050 - UNIFGRNS

1080 - UNIFORRS

TES0 - UNIFODRHS

TC50 - URIFORHS

TOGD -~ UNIFORMS

TOS0 - UMIFORES

TEEG - UNIFORMS

1050 - SUPPLIES

- FUEL

- DEPUTY SUPPLIES
1058 - BATTERY

TLCO &- RACIAL PROFILE
TE80 - CABLE

TLC BLET BONB

TC50 - DERUTY SUPPLY
TRY SALE - GRAFFIO, V
DETGOG LUNCH JAN-RAR
1050 ~ GIL SRY

1058 - OIL SRY

TCCH - A/C REPAIR

TCCH - COMP. EQUIFHENT
TES0 - DEPUTY EQUIP
TCS0 - BEPUTY SUPPLIES
TCJE #1727242

TCRC - COOK OIL REMOVAL
TAX SALE -~ GRAFFIO, V
TAX GALE - EDWARDS, K
TS0 - SHIPPING

BUSTIN SERIMAR REHB
TCT-SUPPLIES, POSTER
TEC3 - BATTERY

TC50 - TIRES

TCSD - TIRES

TECH - JAMITOR SUPPLIES
TEC - EMAIL USAGE #2561
TCCH - IHMDIGENT ASST.
1050 - PRISONER HEDS
HEANE, JOHN #B8992%
TEE0 - PARTS

TE59 ~ SUPPLIES

TE50 - TAX SALE

TAY SALE - EDUARDS, K
SHITH, ONMIE MI# 31,874
HHITE, WILLIAN

CHANCE, LONMIE PatL
TCE0 - REPAIR

1650 - REPAIR

TC50 - WALLACE, ARTHUR
TCCH - SOFTWAR UPBRADE
(3-24 SERVICES

1

DATE CHEEK
0471472003 074671
B4/14/2005 074471
04/14/2005 074671
D4/14/2005 074671
0471472003 074671
B4/14/2003 074671
D4/14/2005 074671
D4/14/2005 074671
D4714/2003 07461
D4/14/2008 074671
0471472000 074471
04 /1672005 074671
0471472005 074672
B4 /1442005 074673
04/16/2005 074674
G4 /14/2005 074674
D4/14/2005 074676
0471472008 374477
D4/14/2003 074678
0471612005 074679
0471472005 074482
(4/14/2003 074683
0471472005 074683
04/14/2005 074685
D&/14/2005 074686
D4/14/2005 074687
04/14/2003 074689
D4 /1472003 074492
04/14/2065 074894
(6/14/2003 074895
0471472003 0746964
G4/14/2003 074696
D4/14/2003 074697
04/14/2005 074659
D4/14/2003 074700
04/14/2005 074702
D4/1472005 074707
04/14/2003 474707
/1642003 074709
(471472005 074712
0471472005 074714
04/16/2005 074714
0471472003 074718
D4714/2005 074719
0471472003 074728
G4 /14/2005 074722
D4/1642005 074722
D4/14/2005 074723
0471672003 074724
04/14/2005 074724
04/14/2003 074728
0471642005 074728
D4714/2005 074733
Gh /1472005 074733
04/14/2003 074735
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3.0
16.30
3.50
721,23
4443
170.78
79.43
34,50
27.76
308.00
130.%90
10,3113
23.50
22.00
2e.00
74,50
§,952.00
201,453
121.492
2i.26
75.00
5,415.39
S00.00
24,73
468,60
23.99
31.70
169,90
26.95
419,04
18,00
405,67
2%e2.27
29600
107,33
176.00
£75.00
27500
325.040
1,050.00
350.00
49,70
502.32
102,00
4,100,00
4,640,73

3



ITEM/REASDN

(3-24 SERVICES

DATE 04/12/2003 T0|04/15/2005 CHEEKS CLAINS LIST
BENERAL FUND
ALL CHECKS

VENDOR MAHE ACCOUNT & ACCOUNT HAHE

HET LATA LORF. 2003 010-440-022 PROFEGSIONAL SERVICES

NET DATA CORP, 2003 010-440-020 SUPPORT SERVICES

{715 ELEVATOR LCOMPANY
QUENS, JEROHE CDHH#?
PAPER WORES PRINTING
PARKER'S DO IT CENTER
PITHEY BOWES
FITHEY BOWES
FITNEY BOWES
PITHEY BOWES

2005
JUDBE 2003
2005
2005
2065
2003
2005
2603

FITHEY BOWES CREDIT) CORPOR 2005
PITHEY BOWES IMC. angs
PITHEY BOWES INE. 2003
PITNEY BOWES INC, 2003
RISINBER, RICHAEL 2063
RISINGER, MICHAEL 2003
SEXAUER, J A , INC 2003
SIERRA SPRINGS 2003
SIERRA SFRINGS 2005
SOUTHUESTERN FINAKCIAL 2003

SPURGER TIRE AND SERV
SPURBER TIRE AND SERV
STATE COMPTROLLER
STATE COMPTROLLER
STATE COMPTROLLER
STATE COHPTROLLER
STATE COMPTROLLER
STATE COMPTROLLER
STATE COMPIROLLER
STATE COMPTROLLER
STATE COMPTROLLER
STORY-HRIGHT
STORY-HRIGHT
STORY-HRIGHT
STORY-WRIGHT
STORY-HRIGHT
STORY-WRIGHT
STORY-WRIGHT
SULLIVANG HARDHARE
SULLIVANS HARDWARE
SULLIVANS HARDNARE
SULLIVANS HARDWARE
SULLIVANG HARDWARE
SYSCO FOOD SERVICES
SYSCO FOOD SERVICES
SYSCO FDOD SERVICES
SYSCO FOOD SERVICES
SYSCO FOOD SERVICE
5YSCO FODD SERVICES

ICE €
ICEC

2005
2003
2o
2003
2005
2005
2005
2003
2005
2003
005
cons
2005
2005
20035
2005
2005
2004
2005
2005
2003
2003
20us
2005
2005
2005
2003
2005
2005

Bi0-442-012 ELEVATOR REPAIRS
010-421-012 ELUCATION, BOVERNHENT RELAT
010-426-007 OFFILE SUPPLIES
D10-442-010 REPAIRS T4 COURTHOUSE
(10-440-018 EQUIPHENT LEASE
010-440-018 ERUIPFENT LEASE
(10-401-008 POSTARE FOR POSTABE HETER
G10-401-008 POSTABGE FOR POSTABE HETER
(10-419-007 OFFICE SUPPLIES
G10-440-018 EQUIPHENT LEASE
G10-440-018 EQUIPHENT LEASE
010-440-518 EQUIPAENT LEASE
010-392-055 SHERIFF SALES

$10-408-055 COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEYS
D10-427-010 JRIL SUPPLIES
010-480-007 OFFILE SUPPLIES
(10-420-007 OFFICE SUPPLIES
010-407-007 OFFICE SUPPLIES
B10-426-00% GRS, OIL, BREASE
(10-426-030 TIRES, TUBES
Gi0-261-002 STATE COMPTROLLER FEES
{010-363-021 JUSTICE-OF-PERCE [ FEE
010-361-002 STATE COMPTROLLER FEES
D10-361-002 STATE CORPTROLLER FEES
(10-363-038 INDIGENT CIVIL LEBAL BERV
010-361-002 STATE CONPTROLLER FEES
(10-361-00C STATE COMPTROLLER FEES
010-361-002 STATE COMPTROLLER FEES
(10-363-038 IMDIGENT CIVIL LEGAL GERV
010-422-007 OFFICE SUPPLIES
010-440-007 BUPPLIES

010-421-007 OFFILE SUPPLIES

5

TEC  RYI SOFTHWARE
TCCH - ELEVATOR HAINT
JUDITIAL COLLESE

TES0 - SUPPLIES

TECH -

s
iy
1

TCEH -

TCD
[EXX
168
160
TAX
HIL
108
1T
TCT
1k
TES
1CE
1t
1c
7t
1t
1€
1C
it
1€
1N
Ica
783
T80

SUPPLIES

ACCT 5415646

ACCTH PB17880

FOSTABE

POSTAGE

4 - ACCTH 5652708

U ~ POSTABE BACHINE
